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Specification Text Key Features  

IP65 IK08LED DIM Control
Compatible
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50W - 245W
6,800 - 30,000 Luminaire Lumens
E�icacy up to 136 lm/W 
4000K, CRI >70
Lifetime >70,000hr 
Driver included

Dimensions 

Weight:  4.7 kg  - 50W
  7.0 kg  - 100W
  7.4 kg  - 150W
  9.3 kg  - 200W/ 245W

Windage: 0.08m² Max.  

Material: Die-cast Aluminium

Paint Finish: Anthracite Grey

Specification 

The luminaire shall be manufactured from high 
pressure die-cast aluminium. It shall have an LED 
e�icacy of up to 136 luminaire lm/W and will be 
capable of producing up to 30,000 luminaire 
lumens at 4000K with a CRI >70.  It shall have an 
asymmetric forward throw optic and is rated at 
IP65 and IK08.  
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Mounting Options
Stirrup Mounted
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Accessories / Options
Control options available
Integrated photocell option
  

Code Power Light
Source

Luminaire
Lumens

Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
(kg)

Paint
Finish

50W

100W
150W

LED

LED
LED

6000

11500
17500

4000

4000
4000

IP65

IP65
IP65

IK08

IK08
IK08

4.7

7.0
7.4

Antracite Grey

Antracite Grey
Antracite Grey

LFP50B140F

LFP100B140F

LFP150B140F

200W LED 24000 4000 IP65 IK08 9.3LFP200B140F

Asymmetrical
Flood Optic

Antracite Grey
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245W LED 30000 4000 IP65 IK08 9.3LFP245B140F Antracite Grey


